
JUNIOR MALE 148.0 RESULTS

Junior Male 148.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Bryson Raymond Lansing Lions 145.0 195.0 0

2 Jackson Stevens Tonganoxie 148.0 150.0 0

3 Colin  Caviness Royal Valley 145.0 135.0 0

4 Luke Miller Basehor Linwood 141.6 115.0 0

5 Jackson Barrett Lansing Lions 143.0 115.0 0

6 Matt Kuglin McLouth 142.4 110.0 0

7 Wyatt Eidson Basehor Linwood 141.6 100.0 0

8 Andrew Shultz Basehor Linwood 141.8 0 0

9 Spencer Duckworth Bonner Springs 144.6 0 0

Junior Male 148.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Bryson Raymond Lansing Lions 145.0 280.0 0

2 Jackson Stevens Tonganoxie 148.0 250.0 0

3 Matt Kuglin McLouth 142.4 215.0 0

4 Colin  Caviness Royal Valley 145.0 215.0 0

5 Jackson Barrett Lansing Lions 143.0 205.0 0

6 Luke Miller Basehor Linwood 141.6 195.0 0

7 Spencer Duckworth Bonner Springs 144.6 180.0 0

8 Wyatt Eidson Basehor Linwood 141.6 160.0 0

9 Andrew Shultz Basehor Linwood 141.8 0 0

Junior Male 148.0 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Bryson Raymond Lansing Lions 145.0 175.0 0

2 Matt Kuglin McLouth 142.4 165.0 0

3 Luke Miller Basehor Linwood 141.6 135.0 0

4 Jackson Barrett Lansing Lions 143.0 135.0 0

5 Colin  Caviness Royal Valley 145.0 135.0 0

6 Jackson Stevens Tonganoxie 148.0 135.0 0

7 Wyatt Eidson Basehor Linwood 141.6 110.0 0

8 Spencer Duckworth Bonner Springs 144.6 85.0 0

9 Andrew Shultz Basehor Linwood 141.8 0 0

Junior Male 148.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Bryson Raymond Lansing Lions 145.0 650.0 10

2 Jackson Stevens Tonganoxie 148.0 535.0 8

3 Matt Kuglin McLouth 142.4 490.0 6

4 Colin  Caviness Royal Valley 145.0 485.0 4

5 Jackson Barrett Lansing Lions 143.0 455.0 2

6 Luke Miller Basehor Linwood 141.6 445.0 1

7 Wyatt Eidson Basehor Linwood 141.6 370.0 0

8 Spencer Duckworth Bonner Springs 144.6 265.0 0

9 Andrew Shultz Basehor Linwood 141.8 0 0


